	УВОД  У  ПРОУЧАВАЊЕ  КЊИЖЕВНОСТИ
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ЈУЛСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
12. 7. 2021.

	
	Домски васпитачи
	Индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	И С П И Т
	Укупно бодова
	О Ц Е Н А

	
	
	
	Број поена
	Освојено
	Број поена
	Освојено
	Број поена
	Освојено
	
	

	1
	Стаменковић
	Анђела
	2019/0413
	25
	20,83
	35
	29,17
	22
	18,33
	68
	7



